160

180/40

135

180

200

200

180/100

Breakfast

from 1l am.to 1l p.m.

Fried eggs Sunny side up
with tomato on a slice of rye bread

AuyHuuya ¢ nomudopom

Fluffy omelet,

baked with bacon and cheese
Omnem

Sandwich with salted salmon,
cheese, green salad and fresh cucumber

Cs3HdA8uY ¢ nococem

Sandwich with ham and cheese,
green salad, tomato,
fresh cucumber, pickled onions

CaHOsuUY C ByXXeHUHOoU

Guryevskaya porridge
stewed in the oven, the semolina with apples,

honey and pine nuts
Kawa eypbesckasi

Oatmeal classic
at the village milk

OescsiHast kKawa

Cottage cheese pancakes and raisins,

served with sour cream and homemade jam
CbIpPHUKU MBOPOXKHbIE

Prices are quoted in rubles in accordance with the price list LLC"Passifik"

180

210

280

270

180

140

210



100

50/35

100/80

150/40

100

100

100/35

75/25

75/20

40

100

150/18

100/40

100/25

75

100

Fish cold starters

Home preparated soft smoked salmon
Cemea c/c

Salmon caviar with butter and herbs
Ukpa nococeesasi

Marinated herring Cenbdb 60yKosast
with boiled potato, red onion and fragrant oil

Foreshmak from herring dopwmak

with apple, quail's eggs and brown bread chips

Cold smoked mucsun MykcyH x/k
Cold smoked whitefish Cua x/k

Meat and Game meat starters

Sliced beef tongue with horseradish Tensyuii ssbix

Smoked deer with horseradish Bok oneHst

Deer salami with redberry sauce Konb6aca us oneHs

Smoked deer chips Yuricbl U3 OneHUHbI

Assortied game meat

smoked venison carpaccio, smoked wild boar sausage, smoked venison sausage

Pate from chiken liver Mawmem u3 neyeHu

with onion jam and toasts

Home made lard with garlic and brown bread garlic toast
Carno no-domawHemy

Smoked pork neck ByxeHuHa
Roastbeef

Pocmbug

Chicken roulet with raisins and peanuts
KypuHbit pynem

Prices are quoted in rubles in accordance with the price list LLC"Passifik"

590

430

320

360

570

550

490
570

410

360

470

310

340

370

370

280



200

250

225

225

200

200

220

170

220

50/20
50/20

50/20
50/20

50

Salads

Mix salad leaves with veal MUKC canam ¢ mesnsimuHoli
and mushrooms, cherry tomatoes and Grano Padano cheese

Meat salad with veal tongue Canam c mensysum sssikom
roasted mushrooms and pickled cucumbers under mustard sauce

Mix salad with seafood in a honey and mustard sauce
Canam ¢ mopernpodykmamu

Caesar salad with chicken Lle3apb ckypuyel
Romano salad, wheat croutons and C aesar sauce

Egg poached salad with raddish,fresh cucumbers and sour cream
Canam c peducom u auyom "nawom”

Fried eggplants salad with tomatoes,red onion and
cilantro in a spicy asian sauce carnam ¢ XapeHHbIMU baknaxaHamu

Turkeyfillet salad with apple, celery, sun-dried
tomatoes,sunflower seeds in a honey and mustard souce
Canam c ¢une uHoelKu

Fried salmon and capers salad
with cherry tomatoes in a honey and sesame sauce (canam c cemeol)

Olivier salad with cancer necks 0Onusbe ¢ pakosbimu wetikamu

Cheese

"Grana Padano" cheese
"Suluguni" cheese

"Dorblu" cheese

"Gauda" cheese
Honey

Prices are quoted in rubles in accordance with the price list LLC"Passifik"

550

450

590

490

290

370

410

570

590

230
140
230
140
70



Vegetables and mushrooms

175/15 Eggplant rolls Pynemuku us 6aknaxan
filled with homemade cheese, garlic and herbs

200 Whole fresh vegetables 0Osowu ozopodHsie
tomatoes, cucumbers, raddishes, sweet pepper and herbs

150/50 Marinated forest mushrooms rpysdu coneHsie
with garlic sour cream

150 Marinated white mushrooms rpu6si 6ensie conebie
with herbs and fragrant oil

150 Mild-cured cucumbers with herbs Oeypuuku m/c

300 Marinated vegetables Pycckue pasroconsi
tomatoes, mild-cured cucumbers, spicy pepper, garlic, sauercraut

Prices are quoted in rubles in accordance with the price list LLC"Passifik"

390 P

250 P

680 P

680 P

280 P

310 #



90

50
30
50

100
100

50
50

50
60

60
180

200/80/30

196
250/40

120/30

95

140

300/50

300/35/36

300/35/12

300/2

Traditional Russian Hot starters

Thin and delicate pancakes BAuH4UK MoHKuL

Filld with

mild cured salmon Cemea c\c

red caviar KpacHas ukpa

sour cream CmemaHa

mushroom casserole [PU6HOU XyribeH

ham and cheese BemuyuHa u cbip
Home made little pie with fish Paccmeaatl

Home made little pie with meat TUPOXOK C MsICOM
Home made little pie with mushrooms  rupoxox ¢ epubamu
Home made little pie with cabbage [Muposxok ¢ kamycmod
Home made little pies with potatoes Mupoxok ¢ kapmoghesnem
Classical meat pelmenis [MenbmeHU Knaccuyeckue

with beef, Pork and lamb. Served with sour cream

Dumplings with potato and sour cream
8apeHUKU ¢ Kapmogeriem

Hot starters
Khachapuri Ajarian Xayarnypu no-adxapcKu

Golden potato hashbrown with sour cream  Apanuku
Fried suluguni cheese JKapeHbili cynyayHu

Mushroom casserole with cream and cheese Xwonwen

Grilled vegetables Osowu 2purb

Hot soup

Fish soup with salmon and pikepearch Yxa
served with fish little pie

Borshch" cabbadge and beetroot soup with sour cream
bopuw

"Solyanka" with bacon, olives and sour cream
CornisiHka MsicHasi

Chicken and noodle soup
Cyn KypUHbIt

Prices are quoted in rubles in accordance with the price list LLC"Passifik"

65

310
320

250
250

75
75

70
60

60
350

340

280
280

420

340

340

510

390

410

380

WM W W MWW

W W W W W



150/50
150/50/50
395

1 wm/150

1wm/50

120/150

150/100/50

60/100/50

130/100/95

300

100/100/50

150/30
300

180/40

200/150
1/100
150/150

200/50/40

Fish dishes

Grilled salmon Cemeaa 2purb 880

Salmon steamed with creamy and caviar sauce Cewmea nap 950

Pike perch cooked in Moscow style Cydak 680
baked with cheese, mushrooms, potatoes and tomatoes in a fried pan
Whole Grilled Dorado [Hopado 650
Baked frout filled with creamy cheese, porcinies and 80
onion ®opernb
Pike perch and salmon zraza garnished with mashed 530
celery TenbHoe u3 cydaka
Pike perch cutlets with creamy spinach and white 470
mushrooms creamy sauce Bumouyku u3 cydaka
Dishes of Game meat

Bear cutlets with mashed potato and apple 530
Komnemai uz medeeds

Deer fillet grilled with cherry sauce ®une oness 1500
Game meat stewed with vegetables in a pot JKapkoe 480
choose between elk, wild boar, deer
Beaver cutlets with cheese and fried white mushrooms 650
garnish and redberry sauce Komnemsi u3 606pa
Pelmeni with deer and roe meat MenbMeHuU KpacHas Ouyb
boiled in beef broth with herds 360
baked in a creamy sauce with mushrooms 440

Russian bear pelmenies with garlic sour cream MedsexamuHa 450

Grill menu

Beef fried with baked potato Cmelik u3 20850uHbl 850 P

Spicy fried chicken with marinated vegetables Lbinnéroxk ma6. 580
Juicy fried chicken fillet with vegetables Kypuroe ¢pune 430

Lulah Kebab with lamb Jlons-ke6ab 520
served with fresh vegetables

Prices are quoted in rubles in accordance with the price list LLC"Passifik"



250

130/120/50

170/45/50

250/150

240/60/35

150/150/50

90/150/50

200/50

200/150/50

300

150

100
100

100
100

140

50
50
50

Meat dishes

Beef tenderlion in a creamy sauce with fried mushrooms
and onion in a loafof brown bread Apxarzen

Grilled turkey fillet with a pear fried in caramel syryp
served with Dorblu Wnoelika ¢ epywell

Beefsteak of veal tenderloin with egg poached and
tomatoes tar-tar Bugpwmekc u3 mensaybell ebipesKku

Calf cheeks ina meat sauce with mashed pumpkin
Llleyku meneHka

850

550

780

710

Rack of lamb served with fried vegetables and plum sauce 1500

Kape sicHeHka

Turkey meat cutlets garnished with buckwheat and
porcinies with a cheese sauce Komremsi u3 UHOUKU

Duck breast grilled Ymuras epydka
with pineapple ragues and cranberry sauce

"Pozharskaya" chicken minced cutlet  Komnema "noxapckas”
with sweet pepper sauce

"Kiev" chicken fillet cutlet Komnema no-kuescku
with mashed potato
Fried potato es Kapmouwka xapeHasi ¢ nodocuHosuxkamu
with onion and forest mushrooms in a gried pan

Garnishes
Fried or steamed broccoll Bpokkonu
Boiled potatoes OmeapHoli kapmoghesb
Mashed potatoe KapmogbenbHoe rope
Sliced fried potatoes with garlic Kapmoghesnb no-depeseHcku
Boiled mixed rice [ukuii puc
Grilled vegetables Oeowu Ha epure

Sauces

Cheese creamy sauce ChbipHbIU coyc
Barbecue sauce LawnbiyHbIO
Gourmet Hot Sause AdXUKa

Prices are quoted in rubles in accordance with the price list LLC"Passifik"

490

850

580

590

370

180

100
100

100
180

340

150
50

50
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180

60/70

90/50

150

120

150/40

210/35/35

60

60

60

60

60

25

Desserts

Eclairs with chocolate glaze
SKrnepbl

Chocolate fondant with home made white ice cream
LllokonadHsblil ¢hoHOaH

Thin delicate pancake with jam or honey
ToHkul 651UH ¢ OXXemMoM unu mMeoom

"Bird's milk" cake «lTmu4ybe MOJIOKO»

"Tropic" cake with mango puree and sea buckthorn
savce Tponuk

Apple strudel with nuts, raisins and cinnamon
A61104HbIU WMmpyoerb

Home made cherry dumplings with sour creamand

raspbrrey jam
BapeHuku ¢ suwHel

Home made ice cream

Classical white cream
Knaccuyeckuti nnombup

Chocolate ice cream
LllokonadHoe MopoxxeHoe

Strawberry ice cream
KnybHu4HO€ MOpOoXXeHoe

Orange ice cream
ArenibCuUHO80E MOPOXEHOE

Mango ice cream
MaHzoe0e MOPO)>XKeHoe

Sauces to ice cream

raspberry, strawberry,cherry,citrus
Coyc K MOpOXXeHOMY; MaruHa, KinybHUKa, 8UWHS, UUMpPyco8ble

Prices are quoted in rubles in accordance with the price list LLC"Passifik"

210

260

140

250

295

340

320

125

125

125

175

160

70



Beverages

Russian kvas Keac
Cranberry mors Mopc

Water

Ferrarells parkling
Aguva Natia still
Schweppes tonic

Sprite
Coca-Cola
Juices

Apple
Tomato
Cherry

Fresh juices
Pine apple AHanac
Orange AnenbCcuH
Celery Cenboepeli
Carrot Mopkosb
Apple S6r10kK0

Draft beer,light

Spaten, Germany
Spaten, Germany

Prices are quoted in rubles in accordance with the price list LLC"Passifik"

200 ml
200 ml

330 ml
330 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml

250 ml
250 ml
250 ml

200 ml
200 ml
200 ml

200 ml
200 ml

300 ml
500 ml

70
130

230
230
130
130
130

190
190
190

350
240
290

190
240

220
320
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