Breakfast

from 11 a.m. to 1 p.m.

160	Fried eggs Sunny side up with tomato on a slice of rye bread Яичница с помидором	180 ₽
180/40	Fluffy omelet, baked with bacon and cheese _{Омлет}	210 ₽
135	Sandwich with salted salmon, cheese, green salad and fresh cucumber Сэндвич с лососем	280 ₽
180	Sandwich with ham and cheese, green salad, tomato, fresh cucumber, pickled onions Сэндвич с бужениной	270 ₽
200	Guryevskaya porridge stewed in the oven, the semolina with apples, honey and pine nuts Каша гурьевская	180 ₽
200	Oatmeal classic at the village milk Овсяная каша	140 ₽
180/100	Cottage cheese pancakes and raisins, served with sour cream and homemade jam Сырники творожные	210 ₽

Fish cold starters

100	Home preparated soft smoked salmon Cemea c/c		590 ₽
50/35	Salmon caviar with butter and herbs Икра лососевая		430 ₽
100/80	Marinated herring with boiled potato, red onion and fragrant oil	Сельдь бочковая	320 ₽
150/40	Foreshmak from herring with apple, quail's eggs and brown bread chips	Форшмак	360 ₽
100	Cold smoked mucsun	Муксун х/к	570 ₽
100	Cold smoked whitefish	Cue x/ĸ	550 ₽
	Meat and Game meat	starters	
100/35	Sliced beef tongue with horseradish	h Телячий язык	490 ₽
75/25	Smoked deer with horseradish	Бок оленя	570 ₽
75/20	Deer salami with redberry sauce	Колбаса из оленя	410 ₽
40	Smoked deer chips 4	ипсы из оленины	360 ₽
100	Assortied game meat smoked venison carpaccio, smoked wild boar saus	sage, smoked venison sausage	470 ₽
150/18	Pate from chiken liver with onion jam and toasts	Паштет из печени	310 ₽
100/40	Home made lard with garlic and brown be Сало по-домашнему	read garlic toast	340 ₽
100/25	Smoked pork neck	Буженина	370 ₽
75	Roastbeef Ростбиф		370 ₽
100	Chicken roulet with raisins and pea Куриный рулет	nuts	280 ₽

Salads

200	Mix salad leaves with veal микс салат с телятиной and mushrooms, cherry tomatoes and Grano Padano cheese	<i>550</i>	₽
250	Meat salad with veal tongue Салат с телячьим языком roasted mushrooms and pickled cucumbers under mustard sauce	450	₽
225	Mix salad with seafood in a honey and mustard sauce Салат с морепродуктами	590	₽
225	Caesar salad with chickenЦезарь скурицейRomano salad, wheat croutons and C aesar sauce	490	₽
200	Egg poached salad with raddish,fresh cucumbers and sour cream Салат с редисом и яйцом "пашот"	290	₽
200	Fried eggplants salad with tomatoes,red onion and cilantro in a spicy asian sauce салат с жаренными баклажанами	370	₽
220	Turkeyfillet salad with apple, celery, sun-dried tomatoes, sunflower seeds in a honey and mustard souce Салат с филе индейки	410	₽
170	Fried salmon and capers salad with cherry tomatoes in a honey and sesame sauce (салат с семгой)	<i>570</i>	₽
220	Olivier salad with cancer necks Оливье с раковыми шейками	590	₽
	Cheese		
50/20	"Grana Padano" cheese	230	₽
50/20	"Suluguni" cheese	140	₽
50/20	"Dorblu" cheese	230	₽
<i>50/20</i>	"Gauda" cheese	140	₽
<i>50</i>	Honey	70	₽

Vegetables and mushrooms

175/15	Eggplant rolls Рулетики из баклажан filled with homemade cheese, garlic and herbs	390	₽
200	Whole fresh vegetables Овощи огородные tomatoes, cucumbers, raddishes, sweet pepper and herbs	250	₽
150/50	Marinated forest mushrooms Грузди соленые with garlic sour cream	680	₽
150	Marinated white mushrooms Грибы белые соленые with herbs and fragrant oil	680	₽
150	Mild-cured cucumbers with herbs Огурчики м/с	280	₽
	Marinated vegetables Русские разносолы tomatoes, mild-cured cucumbers, spicy pepper, garlic, sauercraut	310	₽

Traditionai Russian Hot starters

90	Thin and delicate pancakes	Блинчик тонкий	65 ₽
	Filld with		
<i>50</i>	mild cured salmon	Семга с\с	310 ₽
30	red caviar	Красная икра	320 ₽
<i>50</i>	sour cream	Сметана	70 ₽
100	mushroom casserole	Грибной жульен	250 ₽
100	ham and cheese	Ветчина и сыр	250 ^p
<i>50</i>	Home made little pie with fish	Расстегай	75 ^p
<i>50</i>	Home made little pie with meat	Пирожок с мясом	75 ₽
<i>50</i>	Home made little pie with mushrooms	Пирожок с грибами	70 ^p
<i>60</i>	Home made little pie with cabbage	Пирожок с капустой	60 P
<i>60</i>	Home made little pies with potatoes	Пирожок с картофелем	60 P
180	Classical meat pelmenis with beef, Pork and lamb. Served with sour cream	Пельмени классические	350 ₽
200/80/30	Dumplings with potato and sour cream вареники с картофелем		340 ₽
	Hot starters		
196	Khachapuri Ajarian	Хачапури по-аджарски	280 ₽
250/40	Golden potato hashbrown with sour crea	ат Драники	280 ₽
120/30	Fried suluguni cheese	Жареный сулугуни	420 ₽
95	Mushroom casserole with cream and ch	eese Жюльен	340 ₽
140	Grilled vegetables	Овощи гриль	340 ₽
	Hot soup		
300/50	Fish soup with salmon and pikepearch served with fish little pie	Уха	510 ₽
300/35/36	Borshch" cabbadge and beetroot soup и	vith sour cream	390 ₽
300/35/12	"Solyanka" with bacon, olives and sour Солянка мясная	cream	410 ₽
300/2	Chicken and noodle soup Суп куриный		380 ₽

Fish dishes

150/50	Grilled salmon Семга гриль	880 ₽
150/50/50	Salmon steamed with creamy and caviar sauce Семеа пар	950 ₽
395	Pike perch cooked in Moscow style Cyðaк baked with cheese, mushrooms, potatoes and tomatoes in a fried pan	680 ₽
1 wm/150	Whole Grilled Dorado Дорадо	650 ₽
1шm/50	Baked frout filled with creamy cheese, porcinies and onion Форель	780 ₽
120/150	Pike perch and salmon zraza garnished with mashed celery Тельное из судака	530
150/100/50	Pike perch cutlets with creamy spinach and white	470 ₽
	mushrooms creamy sauce Биточки из судака	
	Dishes of Game meat	
60/100/50	Bear cutlets with mashed potato and apple Котлеты из медведя	530 ₽
130/100/95	Deer fillet grilled with cherry sauce Филе оленя	1500 ₽
300	Game meat stewed with vegetables in a pot жаркое choose between elk, wild boar, deer	480
100/100/50	Beaver cutlets with cheese and fried white mushrooms garnish and redberry sauce Комлемы из бобра	650 ₽
	Pelmeni with deer and roe meat Пельмени красная дичь	
150/30	boiled in beef broth with herds	360 ₽
300	baked in a creamy sauce with mushrooms	440 ₽
180/40	Russian bear pelmenies with garlic sour cream Медвежатина	450 ₽
200/150	Grill menu	050 B
1/100	Beef fried with baked potato Стейк из говядины Spicy fried chicken with marinated vegetables Цыплёнок таб.	850 ₽ 580 ₽
150/150	Juicy fried chicken fillet with vegetables Куриное филе	430 ₽
200/50/40	Lulah Kebab with lamb served with fresh vegetables	520 ₽

Meat dishes

250	Beef tenderlion in a creamy sauce with fried mushrooms and onion in a loafof brown bread Архангел		850 ₽
130/120/50	Grilled turkey fillet with a pear fried in caramel syryp served with Dorblu Индейка с грушей		
170/45/50	Beefsteak of veal tenderloin with tomatoes tar-tar	n egg poached and рштекс из телячьей вырезки	780 ₽
250/150	Calf cheeks ina meat sauce with Щечки теленка	mashed pumpkin	710 ₽
240/60/35	Rack of lamb served with fried v Каре ягненка	egetables and plum sauce	1500 ₽
150/150/50	Turkey meat cutlets garnished w porcinies with a cheese sauce		490 ₽
90/150/50	Duck breast grilled with pineapple ragues and cranberry	Утиная грудка sauce	850 ₽
200/50	"Pozharskaya" chicken minced with sweet pepper sauce	cutlet Котлета "пожарская"	580 ₽
200/150/50	"Kiev" chicken fillet cutlet with mashed potato	Котлета по-киевски	590 ₽
300	Fried potatoes Kapa with onion and forest mushrooms in	тошка жареная с подосиновиками a gried pan	370 ₽
	Garnish	ies	
150	Fried or steamed broccoll	Брокколи	180 ₽
100	Boiled potatoes	Отварной картофель	100 ₽
100	Mashed potatoe	Картофельное пюре	100 ₽
100	Sliced fried potatoes with garlic	Картофель по-деревенски	100 ₽
100	Boiled mixed rice	Дикий рис	180 ₽
140	Grilled vegetables	Овощи на гриле	340 ₽
Sauces			
<i>50</i>	Cheese creamy sauce	Сырный соус	150 ₽
<i>50</i>	Barbecue sauce	Шашлычный	50 ₽
50	Gourmet Hot Sause	Аджика	50 ₽

Desserts

180	Eclairs with chocolate glaze Эклеры	210 ₽
60/70	Chocolate fondant with home made white ice cream Шоколадный фондан	260 ₽
90/50	Thin delicate pancake with jam or honey Тонкий блин с джемом или медом	140 ₽
150	"Bird's milk" cake «Птичье молоко»	250 ₽
120	"Tropic" cake with mango puree and sea buckthorn savce Тропик	295 ₽
150/40	Apple strudel with nuts, raisins and cinnamon Яблочный штрудель	340 ₽
210/35/35	Home made cherry dumplings with sour creamand raspbrrey jam Вареники с вишней	320 ₽
	Home made ice cream	
60	Classical white cream Классический пломбир	125 ₽
60	Chocolate ice cream Шоколадное мороженое	125 ₽
60	Strawberry ice cream Клубничное мороженое	125 ₽
60	Orange ice cream Апельсиновое мороженое	175 ₽
60	Mango ice cream Манговое мороженое	160 ₽
25	Sauces to ice cream raspberry, strawberry, cherry, citrus Соус к мороженому; малина, клубника, вишня, цитрусовые	70 ₽

Russian kvas	Квас	200 ml	70 ₽			
Cranberry mors	Морс	200 ml	130 ₽			
Water						
Ferrarells parkling		330 ml	230 ₽			
Aguva Natia still		330 ml	230 ₽			
Schweppes tonic		250 ml	130 ₽			
Sprite		250 ml	130 ₽			
Coca-Cola		250 ml	130 ₽			
Juices	Juices					
Apple		250 ml	190 ₽			
Tomato		250 ml	190 ₽			
Cherry		250 ml	190 ₽			
Fresh juices						
Pine apple	Ананас	200 ml	350 ₽			
Orange	Апельсин	200 ml	240 ₽			
Celery	Сельдерей	200 ml	290 ₽			
Carrot	Морковь	200 ml	190 ₽			
Apple	Яблоко	200 ml	240 ₽			
Draft beer, light						
Spaten, Germany		300 ml	220 ₽			
Spaten, Germany		500 ml	320 ₽			